www.acptechnologies.com Specifications on this catalog are for reference only, as they are subject to change without notice.128
MCS14
Control Carbon
Potentiometers MCS
MCS14mm carbon potentiometer with plastic enclosure and
shaft.Thanks to the CS14 placed inside its plastic enclousure, we
can achive 360º of mechanical rotation (electrical angle up to 330º).
The plastic enclosure is fitted with a bushing for fixation to a panel

V12,5H0 HC0* H2,5 H5 HP V15
* Under request.
MCS14     HOW TO ORDER
All models shown here have shaft 14187, but other shafts can be chosen from the list below. The D dimension
indicated on the drawings refers to the possible length of the shaft, to be chosen at “shafts” section. Potentiometers are sold separately
from the nuts and washers.
H0 HC0*
H2,5 H5
HP
Specifications on this catalog are for reference only, as they are subject to change without notice. 131www.acptechnologies.com
V12,5 V15
Models
14
16
22
8
16
4.25 4.25
2
1.2
2.5
0.3
4
9.4
7
D
57.0xM 01
Ø
6
16
8
10
18
4
5 5
1
16
0.3
2.5 4
7
9.4 D
Ø
6
5 5
2.5
57.0xM 01
Ø1.3
8
16
18
10
4
5 5
1
16
9.4 15.7
7
Ø
6
57.0xM 01
5 4
0.3 5
Ø1.3
12
.5
5 5
Ø1.3
Ø6